Earning Member Reward Points

Members may receive additional points for the following:

Received eStatement last month

Used online banking last month

Added Credit Disability to loan

Added Credit Life to loan (100 points per borrower)
Added GAP to vehicle loan

Added Mechanical Repair Coverage to vehicle loan
New debit card for existing checking

New Personal loan or line of credit with $1,000 minimum
advance

New Savings certificate with $250-$4,999.99 deposited

New IRA certificate with $250-$4,999.99 deposited

New Bill Pay enrollment

New credit card with a transferred balance ($1,500-$4,999.99)
New Free or Student Checking with debit card

New Goal Club youth account

New eStatements enroliment

New Home Equity loan/line of credit with advance ($5,000-
$14,999.99)

New Secured loan (ie. vehicle loan) with $5000-$14,999.99
balance

New Savings certificate with $5,000 or more deposited
New IRA certificate with $5,000 or more deposited

New credit card with a transferred balance ($5,000 or more)
New Online Banking enrollment

New Direct or 50 Plus checking with direct deposit and debit
card

New Home Equity loan/line of credit with advance ($15,000 or
more)

New Secured loan (ie. vehicle loan) with $15,000 or more
balance

el When are points awarded?
Earned

50

100

100

100

200

250

250

250

250

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500
500

750

750

1000

1000

1000

the month after eStatement is received

the month after online banking was accessed
the month after authorization

the month after authorization

the month after authorization

the month after authorization

within two weeks of approval
the month after loan funded

within two weeks of deposit
within two weeks of deposit

the month after first bill is paid
within two weeks of approval
the month after account opening
the month after account opening

the month after first eStatement is received

the month after loan funded

the month after loan funded

within two weeks of deposit
within two weeks of deposit
within two weeks of approval

the month after Multi Factor Authentication preferences
completed

the month after first direct deposit is credited to account

the month after loan funded

the month after loan funded




