## Earning Member Reward Points

Members may receive additional points for the following:	Points Earned	When are points awarded?
Received eStatement last month	25	the month after eStatement is received
Used online banking last month	50	the month after online banking was accessed
Added Credit Disability to loan	100	the month after authorization
Added Credit Life to loan (100 points per borrower)	100	the month after authorization
Added GAP to vehicle loan	100	the month after authorization
Added Mechanical Repair Coverage to vehicle loan	200	the month after authorization
New debit card for existing checking	250	within two weeks of approval
New Personal loan or line of credit with \$1,000 minimum advance	250	the month after loan funded
New Savings certificate with \$250-\$4,999.99 deposited	250	within two weeks of deposit
New IRA certificate with \$250-\$4,999.99 deposited	250	within two weeks of deposit
New Bill Pay enrollment	500	the month after first bill is paid
New credit card with a transferred balance (\$1,500-\$4,999.99)	500	within two weeks of approval
New Free or Student Checking with debit card	500	the month after account opening
New Goal Club youth account	500	the month after account opening
New eStatements enrollment	500	the month after first eStatement is received
New Home Equity loan/line of credit with advance (\$5,000- \$14,999.99)	500	the month after loan funded
New Secured loan (ie. vehicle loan) with \$5000-\$14,999.99 balance	500	the month after loan funded
New Savings certificate with \$5,000 or more deposited	500	within two weeks of deposit
New IRA certificate with \$5,000 or more deposited	500	within two weeks of deposit
New credit card with a transferred balance (\$5,000 or more)	750	within two weeks of approval
New Online Banking enrollment	750	the month after Multi Factor Authentication preferences completed
New Direct or 50 Plus checking with direct deposit and debit card	1000	the month after first direct deposit is credited to account
New Home Equity loan/line of credit with advance (\$15,000 or more)	1000	the month after loan funded
New Secured loan (ie. vehicle loan) with \$15,000 or more balance	1000	the month after loan funded